
From: 	 Zelasko, Elizabeth (FTA) 
To: 	 Bausch, Carl (FTA) 
Sent: 	 5/26/2010 3:48:34 AM 
Subject: 	 RE: Revised Letters - Second set 

Yes. 

	Original Message 	 
From: Bausch, Carl (FTA) 
Sent: Wednesday, May 26, 2010 5:35 AM 
To: Zelasko, Elizabeth (FTA) 
Subject: Fw: Revised Letters - Second set 

What letters are these, Liz? Are these letters among those that the lawyers want us to review? 
Thanks. Carl 

	 Original Message 	 
From: Zaref, Amy <Zaref@pbworld.com > 
To: Zelasko, Elizabeth (FTA); Matley, Ted (FTA); Bausch, Carl (FTA); Sukys, Raymond (FTA); 
Marler, Renee (FTA) 
Cc: Miyamoto, Faith <fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov ›; Spurgeon, Lawrence <Spurgeon@pbworld.com›; 
Carlson, Kristin <CarlsonK@pbworld.com›; Garrity, Mark <Garrity@pbworld.com›; Souki, Jesse K. 
<jsouki@honolulu.gov›; Judy Aranda <Aranda@infraconsultllc.com>; Hogan, Steven 
<Hogan@pbworld.com> 
Sent: Wed May 26 05:29:52 2010 
Subject: Revised Letters - Second set 

Hi, Attached is the second set of letters. We are working our way 
through the rest of the letters and we expect to send the rest tomorrow. 
Please review these and let us know if you have any questions or need to 
discuss our responses. 

Thanks for the time and your help with our FEIS review. 

Amy 

Amy Zaref, AICP 
Parsons Brinckerhoff 
801-201-2670 
zaref@pbworld.com  

NOTICE: This communication and any attachments ("this message") may contain confidential 
information for the sole use of the intended recipient(s). Any unauthorized use, disclosure, 
viewing, copying, alteration, dissemination or distribution of, or reliance on this message is 
strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, or you are not an authorized 
recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this message, delete this 
message and all copies from your e-mail system and destroy any printed copies. 
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